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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

MUHAMMAD KHAWAR 

MUHAMMAD WALEED KHALID 

AAMIR MUKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH KHAN 

BEHRAM HUSSAIN 

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

GHULAM RASOOL

1

2

3

4

5

63300398

63300065

63300378

63300276

63300106

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TECH./ENGG.) CIVIL    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

5 Case #  3E2021

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ASSAD ULLAH 

ABDUL HANAN RIASAT 

AFTAB SUQLAIN 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 

AMAN ULLAH 

TANVEER HUSSAIN 

SHAHID ZAMAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 

IQBAL HUSSAIN

RIASAT ALI SAQIB

MUHAMMAD SUQLAIN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

BASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIASAT

ALLAH BAKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

63300114

63300206

63300489

63300634

63300635

63300059

63300556

63300004

M. GARH

KASUR

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14 MUHAMMAD SALEEM 
MALIK ALLAH BAKHSH

9 63300137 M. GARH NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD 

ZESHAN MANZOOR 

HAFIZ GHAZANFAR ALI 

 MALIK SAEED AHMAD

IRSHAD AHMED

MANZOOR AHMAD CH.

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KOKAB

1

2

3

4

63300257

63300297

63300334

63300258

M. GARH

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


