PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TECH./ENGG.) CIVIL</u> - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 3E2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	63300398	1	MUHAMMAD KHAWAR ATTA MUHAMMAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	63300065	2	MUHAMMAD WALEED KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	63300378	3	AAMIR MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	63300276	4	MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	63300106	5	BEHRAM HUSSAIN GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	63300114	6	ASSAD ULLAH IQBAL HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	63300206	7	ABDUL HANAN RIASAT RIASAT ALI SAQIB	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	63300489	8	AFTAB SUQLAIN MUHAMMAD SUQLAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	63300634	9	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MUHAMMAD MANSHA	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	63300635	10	AMAN ULLAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	63300059	11	TANVEER HUSSAIN BASHIR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	63300556	12	SHAHID ZAMAN MUHAMMAD RIASAT	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	63300004	13	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR ALLAH BAKHSH	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TECH./ENGG.) CIVIL - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 3E2021

Sr. Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9 63300137	14	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MALIK ALLAH BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOM	MENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	63300257	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA MALIK SAEED AHMAD	M. GARH	FAIL	
2	63300297	MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMED	VEHARI	FAIL	
3	63300334	ZESHAN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD CH.	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
4	63300258	HAFIZ GHAZANFAR ALI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KOKAB	LAHORE	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.